200V Three-phase Sigma II Servo Systems
SG
M
G
H
Se
rv
om

(Manual is provided at no charge with a purchase order, but it must
be requested).
Model Number Designation
Sigma Servomotor Type
Rated Output
05: 500W (0.7hp)
09: 850W (1.14hp)
13: 1.3kW (1.7hp)
20: 2.0kW (2.7hp)
30: 3.0kW (4.0hp)
44: 4.4kW (6.0hp)
55: 5.5kW (7.5hp)
75: 7.5kW (10hp)
1A: 11.0kW (15hp)
1E: 15kW (20hp)
Power Supply
A:  200V
Accessories
1: Standard
C: 24VDC Brake
S: Shaft Seal
E: Brake and Shaft Seal
Shaft Specifications
6: Straight Shaft with Keyway
Rated Speed
A: 1500rpm
Encoder Specifications
C: 17-Bit Incremental Encoder
2: 17-Bit Absolute Encoder
SGMGH - 09 A C A 6  C